ARKANSAS SENATE

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/09/11 (2)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 289

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 289

Amend Senate Bill No. 289 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 29, delete "75" and substitute "70"

AND

Page 3, line 30, delete "130" and substitute "120"

AND

Page 3, line 34, delete "345" and substitute "330".



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Joint Budget Committee LCW/LCW - 03/09/11 12:24 LCW151